 REORE:LE |

EFBRZR

FRRE

xR

AP, BRIFLT D

- ATIMHNNTNS
- HEE—2 RUIBERE

- BBEEFIVITHB
- BEXEIXHTT S

DA
REE—5 OE T BENIRRT S
- AL LOWE | - RS
A5 RIRAL CBETST HETSY | - RvAALERELTSSE
DIEH HHET
- h—zoEs CEEHT 5

- HREZFIVITD

EEMARECHEY | - ARESSTES L IUULEEREE TR
BEROT
AESAREIE, | - GREADATIEE | - MAREFIVITA
» \ T — DAY T BEX AT 5
—_ ‘EF“':— . o
ATARRRISROND || sy . BT B

B

12




ELrs

No BRES & 4 HBE
10 1 Er 1
20 X1 ErvJdwvia 2
30 | WF-10-1L(JISB1252) m/\RES 10(1 78 L) 1
40 B-10x 20-11T FNARARILEM10X20(11T) 1
50 MH21Y001A E—FH/N\— 1
60 99-9135-040 FNATUTRILE M12 X% 35 4
70 99-9165 7w —M12 4
80 25-2125 HEE—2 1
%0 252361 HMEE—SMAL—LFvh 1
CHEE—2AIZFEA)
100 21-3049 Yoy — 1
110 99-9633-100 FNAIUTARILE 3/8UNC X 1 1
120 21-3995-S-14T TR Assy 1
130 MH10D301B E IS99k L 1
140 | WF-14-1L(JISB1252) M/\RES 14(1F8 L) 8
150 BH-14 x 45 FNATUTRILE M14 X 45 8
160 99-9135-040-Y FRANRATRILE M12 X 40 8
170 SOWSZ030A Hho5— 1
180 B-22 x 150(10T) FNAEARILE M22 X 150(10T) 1
190 BH-10X 120 FNATUFTRILE M10X 120 1
200 SOWSZ009A mitEEA) 1
210 NN-10 F4arF vk M10 1
220 NN-22 FA4arF vk M22 1
230 B-8 x 22 FNARILE M8 x 22 1
240 W22ST1 =Ly r— 2
250 N-1007-08 Vi Wk 2
260 N-1009-08 Vi Wk 2
270 X1 MER—X 2
280 99-1540-V oyvy 1
290 SOWSZ028A H{TE Assy 1

X1 BEEICI > TERI MBS NELRYET,

13




[ F—hE&E }

} 10~90

-

o~
N _320~340
\350~370

580~400

260~280

14



p
A—HBEE
.
BRES &h 4 HBE
10 | M8LSY101A P1504—H 1
20 MB8LSY102A @200 " 1
30 M8LSY103A @250 " 1
40 M8LSY104A @300 " 1
50 MHO1Y305B 350 " 1
60 AG-MHO01D306 »400 " 1
70 AG-MHO01D307 »450 " 1
80 AG-MHO01D308 @»500 " 1
90 AG-MHO01D309 @d600 " 1
100 | AG-M3SSD101 1509 RToiay —
110 | AG-M3SSD102 @200 " —
120 | AG-M3SSD103 $250 " —
130 | AG-M3SSD104 @300 " —
140 | AG-MHO01D314 @350 " —
150 | AG-MHO01D315 ®400 " —
160 | AG-MHO01D316 ®450 " —
170 | AG-0350-501-1 P150AMFTL—FK 1
180 | AG-0350-502-1 »200 " 1
190 | AG-0350-503-1 ¢250H " 1
200 | AG-0350-504-1 #3004 " 1
210 | AG-0350-505-1 ¢350H " 1
220 | AG-0350-506-1 »400F " 1
230 | AG-0350-507-1 P450H " 1
240 | AG-0350-508-1 »500F " 1
250 | AG-0350-509-1 »600FH " 1
260 | MHO1Y411A $150~ 300K JLIRA K 1
270 | MHO1Y412A 350K JLRAUk 1
280 | AG-0350-604 400~ 600K JLIRA b 1
290 | BH-10%x35 X1 | RATUTARILE M10X 35 4
300 | BH-12x40 X2 | ARATUTRILE M12 x40 4
310 | BH-14 x40 %3 | ANATUTRILE M14 X 40 4
320 | WS-10 X1 | INREES 10 4
330 | WS-12 %2 | INRPEES 12 4
340 | WS-14 X3 | INREES 14 4
350 | N-10 X1 | RAFYEMI0 4
360 | N-12 %2 | RAFTYEMI2 4
370 | N-14 %3 | NAFTYEMI4 4
380 | PR-10%50 ¥4 | RTYUITE2 10x50 1
390 | PR-10%80 %5 | RTYVITE> 10x80 1
400 | PR-10%120 %6 | RTYUHTEL 10%x120 1

15




CRIEET)

410

AG-YL-08

NABLUF 8mm

420

AG-YS-17

FOX/NF 17mm

X1 @150~ ¢350 TL—KH
%2 ¢400 JL—FH
%3 P450~ @600 JL—KH
X4 @150~ @350 R4~
%5 ¢350 RA A
X6 400~ @600 R4~

16




T

20
A ‘\ 10
v \ /’f
\ \\ /

L_llLI_lJ
T

| 50
[ | J I
L ‘ S
§ f[ ,vj
|
g
\Fby#vhﬂﬁi}
No BRES & 2 BE
10 N-2071-04 Vi Wk 1
20 N-2096-04 Vi Wk 1
30 17061-8—45— MEAR—R 1
40 CV-200 INAHF— 1
50 KNS-10 L=300mm FAAVRINAFIFa—T 1
60 N-1034-04 Vi Wk 1
70 SOWSZ015A THATREMT 1
80 W14S1 =Ty — 1
10~80 SOWSZ016A FL> ¥k Assy 1 vk

17



